LAS Pp CUP 2016 tilanne 4/5

M Martti Uuttu
Ali Tommola
Ville Leskinen
Simo Ruusunen

M50 Kari Leskinen

Timo Paalanen

Y60 Juha Leskinen

Y70 Tapani Purolinna
Kaj Ahlers

Y75 Pentti Karna

Esko Marttila
Eino Korhonen
Y80 Sakari Paasonen

N50 Sirkka Yli-Savola

LOPPU TULOKSIIN 3 parasta

seuraava 5:s kerta 14.9 klo 17.00

HUOM. aika

LAS
AsAS
LAS
AsAS
LAS
AsAS
LAS
LAS
osu
LovAS
LAS
LAS
LAS

LAS

528+494+493
571+571
551+547
505+503
566+564+562
575+565
531+528+516
541+532
521+516
532+515
525+516
518+456
540+538+548

490+485+487



